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Shot Put Men

Qualification
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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 20.94m Edis Elkasevic CRO Velenje (SLO) 23 JUN 2005
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 20.44m Anton Lyuboslavskiy RUS Erfurt (GER) 17 JUL 2005

Shot Put Men

Qualification Group A 14 JUL 2011 / 10:00
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STORL David GER 27 JUL 1990 1 19.71 Q

2 MÜLLER Hendrik GER 28 AUG 1990 9 18.50 Q

3 BAKHAR Siarhei BLR 27 JUN 1989 8 18.26 q

4 CRONIE Patrick NED 5 NOV 1989 7 18.00 q

5 PRÁSIL Ladislav CZE 17 MAY 1990 4 17.99 q

6 SÖDERLUND Tomas FIN 14 MAY 1989 5 17.99 q

7 ZIELINSKI Sylwester POL 13 AUG 1989 6 17.66 q

8 BELO Francisco POR 27 MAR 1991 3 17.04

9 ZINCHENKO Alexander AUT 8 SEP 1989 2 17.01
1 2 3

1 STORL David x 19.71
2 MÜLLER Hendrik 18.50
3 BAKHAR Siarhei 17.91 18.26 17.77
4 CRONIE Patrick 18.00 17.75 17.78
5 PRÁSIL Ladislav 17.83 17.99 17.78
6 SÖDERLUND Tomas 17.56 17.99 17.79
7 ZIELINSKI S 17.42 17.66 x
8 BELO Francisco 17.04 x x
9 ZINCHENKO A 16.25 17.01 16.50

Shot Put Men

Qualification Group B 14 JUL 2011 / 10:00
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BEDEWITZ Max GER 18 OCT 1990 10 18.60 Q PB

2 SAVYTSKYY Dmytro UKR 14 DEC 1990 5 18.50 Q PB

3 PREMERU Marin CRO 29 AUG 1990 7 18.30 Q

4 STASEK Martin CZE 8 APR 1989 3 18.13 q

5 PAKISJÄRVI Henri FIN 6 JAN 1989 6 18.08 q

6 SPILER Marko SLO 8 JAN 1990 1 17.51

7 KARAMFILOV Rosen BUL 4 JAN 1989 8 17.09

8 MERTZ Kenneth DEN 1989 4 16.90

9 ORTEGA José Javier ESP 17 JUL 1989 9 16.07

10 GURKLYS Arturas LTU 11 JUN 1989 2 15.98
1 2 3

1 BEDEWITZ Max 18.60
2 SAVYTSKYY Dmytro 18.50
3 PREMERU Marin 17.44 18.30
4 STASEK Martin 17.70 18.13 x
5 PAKISJÄRVI Henri 18.08 x x
6 SPILER Marko 16.75 17.26 17.51
7 KARAMFILOV Rosen 16.23 17.09 17.06
8 MERTZ Kenneth 16.90 x x
9 ORTEGA José Javier 15.39 15.68 16.07

10 GURKLYS Arturas 15.98 x x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 18.30 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 25 °C Humidity: 69 % Conditions: Sunny
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